Rang

©O© 0N Ol A~ WN P

WNRNNNMNNNNMNNNNRRRRRRERRRR
O OWO~NOURWNRLROOOMNOUDMWNEREO

Arlesheim

Schiitze

Amweg Sonja
Magin-Suhm Dagmar
Muff Corinne
Dubler Denise
Prhic Mirjana
Benes Jessica
Detje Birgit

Cheung Sandy
Dollinger Giulia
Vogt Caroline

Wipf Silvia

Héanggi Christine
Schneider Sylvia
Provenzano Aurika
Boll Nadine
Nowosielski Alexandra
Salud Anna

Mislin Anna
Krenger Kyara

Di Pietro Jrene
Hauser Theres
Jaques Julia
Kreyer Jeanette
Lang Emanuela
Feusi Saskia

Vogel Anjani-Athina
Sprecher Laura
Heyne Nora

Lang Alyssa
Helbling Birgit

Bezirksschitzenverband

Resultat

173
171
169/73
168
165
161
160
160
159
157
155/62
155
155
154
154
153
139 /54
131
130
124
115/ 42
101
92
90
90
67
64
61
51
7

Jg.

1974
1962
1960
1980
1983
1989
1970
1993
1995
1968
1954
1966
1993
2003
1968
1979
2002
1950
2003
1997
1963
1997
1981
1973
1996
2000
1995
2005
2002
1961

Kurzform

>r><>r>>r>r>>r>r>>>r

ui7

u21

ui7

>>>>>>

uz21

u1v
u21

Waffe

P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P75
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P75
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P75
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P75
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P75
P49 9.00
P75
P75
P75
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
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KA
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KA

KA

KA
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KK
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KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
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Damen

Vereinsname

SG Muttenz

PS Arlesheim

PS SG Minchenstein
PC Birsigtal Oberwil BL
PK Aesch BL

PC Birsigtal Oberwil BL
PC Allschwil

PK Aesch BL

SG Muttenz

FS Binningen

PS Arlesheim

FS Binningen

PK Aesch BL

PS Arlesheim

FS Binningen

PS SG Minchenstein
PS Arlesheim

PC Allschwil

PC Birsigtal Oberwil BL
PK Aesch BL

PS Arlesheim

PC Allschwil

PC Birsigtal Oberwil BL
SG Muttenz

PS SG Miinchenstein
SG Muttenz

PC Birsigtal Oberwil BL
PC Birsigtal Oberwil BL
SG Muttenz

PC Birsigtal Oberwil BL
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